Moniteau County Soil and Water Conservation District Brillion 8' Seeder Rental Agreement

I, the undersigned, agree to all terms and accept responsibility for all liabilities and damages of the Brillion Seeder during the term of rental which include, but are not limited to the following conditions:

- Provide a current copy of insurance to the Moniteau County SWCD on all vehicles which tow the unit.
- Renter is responsible for all repair cost, excluding those cost associated with normal wear and tear.
- Read and conform to the (Operator safety instructions) and the (Brillion operating instructions) for the seeder.
- The renter agrees to accept all liability for any and all incidents or accidents.
- NO Fertilizer or Chemicals will be used in the seeder.
- **DO NOT** back up with the seeder down. This will result in damaged brushes that the renter will be responsible to replace.
- The Seeder can not be transported from one renter to another unless approved by the Moniteau County SWCD.

NAME (Please print) _		
ADDRESS		CITY
ZIP-CODE	_ PHONE ()	CELL ()
DATE:	COUNTY:	Intended Acreage of use

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

A \$50.00 Deposit is required before using the seeder and will be **forfeited** if the Seeder is not returned on time and in a clean and undamaged condition for the next rental.

IN COUNTY USE: Rental rate is \$7.00/acre with a minimum \$70.00 per day. Return due 24 hours from pickup.

<u>OUT OF COUNTY USE:</u> Rental rate is \$8.00/acre with a minimum \$80.00 per day. Return due 24 hours from pickup.

Pickup//	:A.M. or P.M.	Beginning Total acreage:	
Return//	:A.M. or P.M.	Ending Total acreage:	
Total Charges Due \$	Total acreage used:		
Checks made pavable t	o: Moniteau County SW	CD	
1 2	410 West Buchanan St		
	California, Mo. 65018		
	Phone (573) 796-2010		
Receipt #	Check #	By	
Deposit Check#	\$	Date:	